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Graduate Nurses
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation...........

STATE BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

09.00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation....
Special Fund Appropriation....

09.00.02 Desegregation
General Fund Appropriation....

09.00.03 Aid teo Non-public
Institutions of Higher
Education
General Fund Appropriation....

09.00.04 Interstate Educational
Compacts
General Fund Appropriation....

09.00.05 Federally - Assisted
Higher Education Programs
Federal Fund Appropriation....

09.00.07 Peabody Grant
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation
Total Federal Fund Appropriation

LAWS OF MARYLAND

1,016,427
9,135

Ch. 125

59,500

6,010,102
350,000
1,399,836

7,759,938

1,025,562

467,199

10,664,938

1,967,000

211, 446

900,000

15,015,564
9,135
211,446



