1532	LAWS OF MARYLAN	ID	Ch. 125
Graduate General	Nurses Fund Appropriation		59,500
	SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation		6,010,102 350,000 1,399,836	
Total	Appropriation		7,759,938
	STATE BOARD FOR HIGHER	EDUCATION	
General	General Administration Fund Appropriation Fund Appropriation	1,016,427 9,135	1,025,562
	Desegregation Fund Appropriation		467,199
Educatio	ions of Higher		10,664,938
36.09.00.04 Compacts	Interstate Educational		
	Fund Appropriation Federally Assisted		1,967,000
Higher E	ducation Programs Fund Appropriation		211,446
	Peabody Grant Fund Appropriation		900,000
	SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation Total Federal Fund Appropriation			15,015,56 4 9,135